F2200001476

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



600383058886

03/14/2201002- 5 5	018	# 2022 HAR 11 PH 4: 17	00 - 7) -
	SECRE TARY	17 2022 MAR 1 1 AM 7: 18	

C	ORPORA ACCESS		you need ACCESS to the world	
	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
			WALK IN	
		PICK UP:	3/11/2022 DANNY	
	CERTII	FIED COPY		
XX	РНОТО	СОРУ		
	CUS			
XX	FILING	FC	DREIGN INC	
1. 2.	(CORPORATE N	NG SOLUTIONS, I NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
3.	(CORPORATE N	JAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
4.	(CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMENT #)		
5.	(CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMENT #)		
6.	(CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMENT #)		
SPECIA INSTRU	AL JCTIONS:			

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			

SUBJECT: Recruiting Solutions, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

,

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jessica Cegelis							
	Name	e of Perso)n				
Recruiting Solutions, Inc.							
	Firm/(Company	,			<u> </u>	
1441 Main St, Ste 890							
	A	ddress	<u> </u>			—	
Columbia, SC 29201					SE	2022 MAR	
	City/Sta	ite and Zi	p code			3	
jcegelis@recruitingsolutionsonline.com					AS	R	1
E-mail addres	is: (to be us	sed for fu	ture annual report i	notification)	<u></u>		1
For further information concerning this r	natter, plea	ise call:			- 03	AM	
Jessica Cegelis	at (<u>ب</u>	00-3547		RIDA	7.10	\bigcirc
Name of Person	Area (Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number			
STREET/COURIER ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81 Tallahassee, FL 32303			MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee. F	Section Orporations 7			
Enclosed is a check for the following am Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D	EPARTME	ENT OF S	5ТАТЕ 				
S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filin Certificate			.75 Filing Fee & tified Copy	Certific	Filing Fee, ate of Stat d Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Recruiting Solutions, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ad	opted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida)	
South Carolina	3 8	4-2778321		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEl number, if applicable)		
(Date 09/28/2020	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150)	Florida, if prior to registration) 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
1441 Main St, Ste	e 890, Columbia, SC 29201			
	(Principal office	street address)		
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	E o o	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Registered Agent Solutions, Inc	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2022 HAR SECKETAL ALLAHASS	
ffice Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr, Suite A		SEE OF	
		, Florida	AH 7:	
	(City)	(Zip code)	18 04	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

- An fe	Adam Saldana, Asst. Secretary
(Registered agent's signature)	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

□Chairman	Sames Varner	□Chairman	Ralph Smoak
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	I441 Main St, Ste 890 Address:
Director	Columbia, SC 29201	Director	Columbia, SC 29201
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	•••=
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	⊡Treasurer
[]Other	Other	Other	Other
□Chairman	Deborah Varner	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	1441 Main St, Ste 890	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Columbia, SC 29201	Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	·····
Secretary	Treasurer	[]Secretary	Treasurer
Other	□Other	Other	Other
Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
	Address:		
Director			
□President		⊡President	·
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	[]'Treasurer		
Other	Ö0ther	□Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Ralph Smoak

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby Certify that:

RECRUITING SOLUTIONS, INC., a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on August 19th, 2019, and having a perpetual duration unless otherwise indicated below, has as of the date hereof filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the corporation that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to S.C. Code Ann. §33-14-210, and that the corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 11th day of March, 2022.

Mark Hammond, Secretary of State